
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

3210 Mecca Dr.

Plover, WI 54467

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

2695 E. Dominguez St.

Carson, CA 90895

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Work Plans

Misty Hall

advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087Derrick Hall

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Contract 8172

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Tery Amaya (800) 421-5354

Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

Chris Zarecki chrisz@americanfencewi.comAmerican Fence (715) 341-4411

Josh Penning

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

joshp@ero-tex.netEro-Tex, Ltd (866) 437-6839

biddept@lakeshorelearning.comLakeshore Learning Materials
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Contract 8172

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Verizon Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.com (708) 458-6410

86
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.com

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226
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